Page 1 Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072) 08/12/2014




Page 2 Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072) 08/12/2014

EB-351DSA {7 (PARTS LIST)

2L it i i it il P
| |BASE/ 48 | A3 s anr e v Lo 2 25 fammant v sonew aientiose |
J|REAR CASING/I! | A4 Jwaor o vwirsonanr e o & B0 e wan s s !
3 | A5|33MM M3 SCREW A1 REMSEES 2 STIGLIDE SCREW /ifFilihii 54 |
4 l A6 b1 BRAUKET @ £ E 1 SRI6MM Mé NUTMATTaMMYIE |
5 | A7 Licnsic e it ] BOIBLOCK SEAT /it |
O|VICE JAW R. /HESH 4R | 48|PIVOT L. /¢ | QUIHANGER /1342 |
TIVICE JAW L. /el By | AY]BIG CY LINDER SEAT (- e ] O {OPERATION BOX#:EF |
Slsmm screw sEILH A i ] SOcvLNDER NUT /gHes | O2|CYLINDER SYSTEM /e £ ik !
GIMIONUT/ $88IMI10 1 S1CYLINDER AXIS /it 1 GISCREW Agisk |
10|SCALEAS 1714 ] 52 |evumuer muacker g | U4|BRUSH /il I
| TARGET/45HE ] S3|VISE CYLINDER S e | OS|FIXED CIRCLE /415 He |
12|C-RING/ CH4[] 9 5 firage v mien non o e L | DE|NUT /g 1
| 3|BEARING/ 5544 4 SSIROUND SEAT /R - 1 UTIBEARING /56
|4 |COUNTERVICE /egt] |71 J S6|BIAS CASE ML £ |
I5|VISE / Hef R I ST|RING NILONS ] 1
161 vise sinbivoii aon st | Ea | SIGASKET /&4ty s IOMICRO SWITCH A RhE R 2
17IMICRO SWITCH /i @i | SO |asmn M6 SCREW 281 Mae 2 101]L PLATE /Lt
|8|HANDLE A5 5 | ADISPRING /il s 2 102|SCREW /8% 4
| A1 | WASHER /3% 1] | 1
| G2|SCREW 14 7 1 | 1
BIINUT piwe 4 105|FLUE /f 1
B4|SCREW /i | 10A|MAIN SWITCH /2431 |
DY Noiminmtviis SHArT Fadit e 1 65 [REVOLVENG HARDLE 5zt 10T e rGENeY STom 82 5m |
24| VISE JAW 1 BOHIHOLDER COVER 1 1DR|GEAR BOX /&ifii |
25 o vt 4T sonew mmaog | AT JsRUSH BRACKET /# 1 JO9ROUND PLATE /[tA]3% 4
R i | 8 [rwonnt i atictiarn motinc 1 1O TRANSMISSION GEAR /it é& 2
27|PIN NUT /sl | 6O i ke a1 | 111|WORM GEAR /j##5 1
ISIHANDLE /| | TOlFxED ANDLE SEAT /3 | L12|BEARING /H 44 l
29|VISE SCREW / TI|HANDLE /4t F [ 113]OIL SEAL Jithift 1
30 1 T2INUT /by | 114]OIL SEAL /ahidf 1
31|BODY FRAME /5 | T3 BLOCK, BLADE TENSION /{15 1 | 15| BEARING /55 ]

32|BLADE COVER /i35

| T e v snary oy areps rw ] 116|MOTOR (i E

33IBLADE GUARD /f | 75|BLADE SHEET SHAFT I 1 T|COOLANT PUMP /35 81350 |

34|REAR FLYWHEEL I TO|WASHER /£ 4] | | 18| TRANSPORT SHELF /5 ]
35 |FRONT FLYWHWWI | TTIFILTER /#%#d | [ 19)WATER TANK SCREW / 7f 1
T (R ——————— ] TEIBUSHING /1 | | 20|BEARING /5kk6206 1
37IPT PIPE/ PTH 2 T TRACKING PLATE (#HR1E T 2 121 |BEARING /854432006 |
I8} 13MM M4 SCREW /13 [EMakliss i B0 arvon ving s covin s s a 1 122
30IBLADE COVER 11/ 117 | R1INUT /it | 123
ADNGUIDE PIVOT /il 2 2|PIN A | 124
41|GUIDE PIVOT /4 2 R3|BLOCK /R ] 125

£l 1 Bl Lot mnasat st st sty ] 126

14



08/12/2014

Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072)

Page 3

[ q HEE (LO/NO) 4 1704 T 143
[ V EAEVE B V1709 T1DYID 1SNIavy] I¢
¢ Bl AR AATYA TIO 1SNIAV] 0¢
4 S ANITAdId 6T
[4 S35 AvdH YOLIANNOD 8C
I L[ ey € HATVA TOELNOD TINSSTId-MOT] LT
[ BT IATVATALLYDEN, %
i RBREN LAN ¥ELTH 5T
I EHE RV dNNd DI'TNVIAAH &4
! Eme ANTTAdId HONVIIY] £C
1 B T FATYA FAILVOAN £
I ThFREE S1109 INFINLSAIAY| (4
[ EIEY YHAOD ¥AddN YOLOW 0C
[ N SINY'Id ANTT LOINNOD 61
I e YFA0D YIMOT 81
I B30 MHAOD NV L1
I EaL| NVl 91
I =] JOLOW ST
I 2EFH gONVO TINSSTA IO 14!
v H ON'Td IOANNOD) el
I Rl az A ) V¥ SATYA TOLINOD TINSSTIL-MOTT 71
! LRI IATVA FAILVDAN I
I et P MO0Td ATVA 01
9 par] MEIDS| 6
9 HE LTISYD) 8
[4 WRERL MTADS AVTSIA TIO) i
I EHR AV14SIA TIO 9
! BT S 17708 TO ONDIVAT] S
I SEHY THNATY] 14
I RiER YFA0D AL T 2
I Ly YFAOD YN z
I Rt X049 JI'INVIAAH I
ROER| HZEENZ HNYN SINVd | ON afifHr

e

Hun olnelpAH vysalse-93



Page 4

Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072)

Cabinet Stand for

Metal Cutting EB-351DSA
Band Saw

parts list

ref. no. parts name Qlty
Tl motor 1
T2 band saw 1
i metal plate 2
T4 metal plate 2
T5 MlOhexBolt 4
T6 M8 hex.Bolt 8

1 8 19
i Washer 16
T8 MIQhex.Bolt 4
9 Washer 4
T10 Washer 4
Til Cylinder Pump 1
T12 MI10 hex.nut 4
T13 M6 hex.Bolt §
T14 Washer 8

08/12/2014





